CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
01/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
30/10/2019

Nr. Doc.

018748
000833
022910
023068
023107
023164
023223

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CRED TEV
DEB.AUTOR.
TEV MESM T
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
SALDO FINAL

GOVCONTA CAIXA

1949600011

1949/006/00000129-7

SALTO DO ITARARE CAMARA DE VEREA
de: 01/10/2019 até: 30/10/2019

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00

14.363,30C 14.363,30C
5.083,01D 9.280,29C
4.856,56D 4.423,73C
3.174,79D 1.248,94C
524,95D 723,99C
391,32D 332,67C
332,67D 0,00
0,00



